
Liquors 
AMARETTO
ARCHERS PEACH SCHNAPPS 
BAILEYS 
BENEDICTINE 
COINTREAU 
CREME DE BANANES 
CREME DE MENTHE WH 
DRAMBUI 
FRANGELICO 
GALLIANO 
GRAND MARNIER 
GRAPPA 
IRISH MIST 
JAGERMEISTER 
KAHLUA 
LEONARDO GRAPPA 
LIMONCELLO 
MASSOTINA GRAPPA 
MIDORI 
PERNOD 
RICARD 

5.5 
5.5 
5.5 
5.7 
5.75 
5.5 
5.5 
5.8 
5.75 
5.8 
5.8 
5.5 
5.8 
5.6 
5.55 
6 
6 
6 
5.5 
5.1 
5.1 

Welcome to The Church Café, Bar & Restaurant-the early 
18th Century church of St. Mary’s. The parish of St. Mary’s 

was founded in 1697 as only the second parish on the 
north side of the River Liffey. Built by english architect 

William Robinson & Tomas Burgh St Mary’s is  most 
renowned as the first galleried church in Dublin and a 

perfect example of classical church architecture. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  
 

We offer a free Self Guided Tours and a History Brochure, 
detailing Our Rich Past, please feel free to grab one from 

reception.  Whether you're a Curious Culturephile, a 
Thirsty Tourist or Hungry Shopper.  Come inside & 

experience  a setting like no other & Our unique offerings 
at The Church,  Cafe, Bar & Restaurant 

 

Welcome!
Failte  | velkommen | willkommen| добро пожаловать| 
 tervetuloa | welkom| bienvenue | �迎你来| benvenuto

The Original Entrance, Circa 1900
View of the Church From Wolfe 

Tone park, Circa 1900

 
Whiskey of the Month €9 
-Jameson Black Barrell- 

A special pot still whiskey-heavy version of Jameson. 
Select Reserve has lots of first-fill bourbon&herry 
casks in the mix, giving it a much richer flavour than 

regular Jameson, with a strong sherried note. 
 

Gi n of the Month €9.50 
-Glendalough- 

 woody, sweet liquorice taste is joined by a coriander- 
like heat. This gin is wild and complex, yet somehow 
mellow. A grassy spring taste is joined  by a hint of 

delicate summer flowers, elderflower in particular 
 

Cocktail of the Month €11 
John Collins: Sample a summer twist on a refreshing 
classic, combining limoncelllo, Gin, mint and  topped 

off with soda for the perfect summer tipple. 
 

WIne of The Month 
BELSTAR CUVÉE ROSÉ  €8.95 

Aromas of ripe strawberry and apple. Generous 
mousse and palate weight showing ripe fruit, 

freshness and exceptional balance. 
 

Drinks SpecialsVermouth, Port, Sherry
CAMPARI 
CINZANO BIANCO 
CINZANO ROSSO 
DUBONNET RED 
FERNET BRANCA 
MARTINI BIANCO 
MARTINI DRY 
MARTINI ROSSO 
OTIMA 10 
PIMMS NO. 1 
SANDEMAN PORT
TIO PEPE DRY SHERRY 
WARRES LBV PORT 

5.55 
5.65 
5.65 
5.55 
5.55 
5.55 
5.55 
5.55 
7.95 
5.55 
5.55 
5.45 
6.95 



Cocktails Cocktails
Martinis 

THE CHURCH MARTINI €11.95 
Our Signature Cocktail Made with Absolut 
Vanilla Vodka, Passion Fruit, Pineapple Juice and 
Vanilla Infused Simple Syrup Topped Off with 
Prosecco. 

ESPRESSO MARTINI €11.95 
Frangelico Hazelnut Liquor, Absolut Vanilla 
Vodka, Fresh Espresso Vanilla Simple Syrup, Shaken 
and served in a Bistro Coupe Glass. 

Raspberry Julep €10.95 
A tasty twist on a classic. Mixing fresh Mint, 
Lemon Juice, Raspberry Puree and Woodford 
Reserve Bourbon to perfection for all your 
summer drink needs. 

Shooters 

BABY GUINNESS €6.00 
Kahlúa and Baileys Layered 

IRISH FROG €6.00 
Midori and Baileys Layered 

HOG BOMB €6.75 
Schwartzhog & Dash of Energy Drink 

LEMON DROP €6.00 
Citrus Vodka with a Dash of Lemon Juice, served 
with a Sugar Coated Lemon Slice 

SLIPPERY NIPPLE €6.00 
Sambuca and Baileys Layered 

B52 €6.00 
Kahlúa, Baileys and Orange Liquor Layered 

 SLOE ROAD TO GALWAY €10.95 
Made like a Sour, Combining Plymouth Sloe Gin, 
Micil Irish Poitin and Elderflower Liquor and 
Shaking Them with Lime Juice, Sugar Syrup, 
Cranberry Juice and Egg Whites and Topped 
with Raspberries and Blueberries. 

MOJITO €10.95 
Havana 3 Year Old Rum, Muddled with Fresh 
Mint, Lime and Sugar Syrup topped with Soda. 
◊ Strawberry Mojito 
◊ Spiced Rum Mojito 

MARGARITA €11.95 
Altos Silver Tequila Shaken with Cointreau, 
Fresh Lime Juice and Agave Nectar. 
◊ Classic 
◊ Frozen 
◊ Strawberry 

BLUEBERRY CAIPIRINHA €10.95 
Fuba Cachaça, Lime juice, Blueberry Agave 
Nectar Mixed Together and Lightly Topped 
with Soda. 

Mary Street Margarita    €11.95 
an exciting mix of Silver  omeca Tequila , 
Lemoncello, Wild-berry puree and lemon juice 
coming together for the perfect drink to sip 
away to. 

NECTAR OF LIFE €10.95 
A  refreshing mix of Citrus Vodka, Lime Juice 
and Agave Nectar, Topped off with a drizzle of  
Creme de Mure for a fruity summer sensation. 

STRAWBERRY & MANGO COOLER €10.95 
Made for the Summer, a Delicious Mix of 
Strawberry Liquor and Mango Delicately 
Topped off with Lemonade Will Have You 
Ordering The Next One After the First Sip. 

PEACHY BLINDER €10.95 
Jameson Irish Whiskey, Peach Bitters, Homemade 
Sugar Syrup, Mint and Peach Schnapps Mixed 
Together for a Refreshing Whiskey cocktail. 



Rose & Bubbles

HACIENDA LOPEZ DE HARO RIOJA ROSE 
 €6.95 |  €17.25 | €25.95 
On the Nose, it is an Intense Wine Highlighting Red Fruit 
and Banana Aromas as well as featuring some Floral 
Notes. On the Palate it is a Silky and Pleasant Wine with 
Great Balance. 

GLASS OF PROSECCO  

MASCHIO DEI CAVALIERI PROSECCO, ITALY                

LAURENT-PERRIER                                                                        

TAITTINGER RESERVE                                                                 

BOLLINGER 

DOM PERIGNON VINTAGE 

LOUIS ROEDERER CRYSTAL 

ACE OF SPADES LIMITED EDITIOn 

   175ml |250ml | 500ml |750ml

Cocktails

Cocktail of the Month. 
Our Talented Bar Staff are Brimming with Ideas 
For New and Delicious Cocktails to Enjoy. Ask 
Your Server for the Details of This Month’s 
Special. (Priced Monthly) 

FROZEN DAIQUIRIS: €11.95 
Made to be had in Our Spectacular Open Terrace, 
Served in 4 Delicious Flavours. 
◊ Strawberry 
◊ Passion Fruit 
◊ Mango 
◊ Raspberry 

Sparkling Gin Spiked Lemonade €10.95 
A cocktail unrivaled for its refreshing qualities. 
Combining Lemoncello, Plymouth Gin and Fresh 
Lemon Juice, Lightly topped off with soda Water. 

CUCUMPEAR FIZZ    €10.95 
Our Twist on a Classic with Muddled Cucumber, 
Pear Vodka, Elderflower Liquor, Lemon Juice 
Topped Off with Lemonade. Served in a Gin Goblet. 

OLD FASHIONED   €11.95 
Stirring Woodford Reserve Kentucky Straight 
Bourbon, Orange Bitters Strained into a Chilled 
Coupe Glass Garnished with an Orange Twist. 

BLOODY MARY €9.95 
Absolut Blue Vodka Mixed with Celery Bitters, 
Tomato Juice, Cracked Black Pepper, Sea Salt, Lime 
Juice, Worcestershire Sauce and a Couple of 
Dashes of Tabasco Made to Your Taste. 

Sours 

Classically Made with Whiskey, Egg Whites, Lemon 
Juice and Simple Syrup. 
◊ Jameson Irish Whiskey Sour €10.95 
◊ Woodford Reserve Bourbon Sour €12.50 
◊ Amaretto Sour €11.50 

Bubbles

€7.95 
 

€38.00 
 

€85.00 
 

€87.00 
 

€180.00 
 

€360.00 
 

€650.00 
 

€700.00 
 

Brandy & Port
ARMAGNAC VIVANT VSOP 

BRANDY & PORT 

COURVOISER VS 

FINE DE COGNAC 

HENNESSEY XO 

HENNESSY 

HENNESSY PARADIS 

HENNESSY VSOP 

MARTELL 

REMY VSOP 

8.25 

6.9 

7.4 

7.95 

16.5 

5.85 

32.5 

9.5 

5.80 

7.25 



White Wine

LOS TILOS SAUVIGNON BLANC   
( CHILE)   €6.45 | €7.95 | €15.95 | €23.95 
FRUITY NOSE OF LIME, GRAPEFRUIT, PASSION FRUIT & 
ACACIA FLOWERS. THE PALATE HAS FRESH ACIDITY & 
A RICH, LONG AFTERTASTE.  

TWIN RIVERS CHARDONNAY 
(AUS )   €6.60 | €8.05 | €16.25 | €24.95 
 THIS WINE IS IDEAL ON ITS OWN OR WITH WHITE 
MEAT AND FISH DISHES. THIS REFRESHING DRY 
WHITE WINE HAS A LIVELY FLORAL AROMA AND 
REAL VARIETAL CHARACTER. 

  VENDEMIA PINOT GRIGIO DELLE VENEZIE 
 (ITALY) €6.60 | €8.05 | €16.25 | €24.95 
THIS PINOT GRIGIO IS FRESH, FRUITY AND CRISP 
WITH MOUTH-FILLING CITRUS, FRESH PEAR AND 
APPLE FLAVOURS. 

L'E TANG DE SOL, PICPOUL DE PINET  
 (LANGUEDOC-PICPOUL) €7.50 | €18.45 | €27.95 
THIS IS A VERY REFRESHING, BONE-DRY WHITE WINE 
WITH A MINERAL AND GRAPEFRUIT TANG, GREEN 
APPLE AND A HINT OF WHITE PEPPER 

CASTELLARI GAVI DOCG  
(ITALY) €7.40 | €.18.45 | €27.95 
. ATTRACTIVE STRAW APPEARANCE WITH A DELICATE 
& APPEALING FRAGRANCE. VERY FRUITY, FRESH & 
HARMONIOUS WHITE WINE. 

MONTE TONDO, SOAVE MITO 
(SPAIN) €7.50 | €18.45 | €27.95 
STRAW COLOURED WITH GREEN REFLEXES, INTENSE 
SCENT, DRY TASTE AND FRESH. 

 PIEDRA DEL MAR ALBARINO 
(SPAIN/ RIAS BAIXAS- GALICIA) €31.95 
A DELICATE, FLORAL WINE DISPLAYING TYPICAL 
MINERALITY &  LEMON LIME INTENSITY, ROUNDED 
OUT BY A SLATEY, MINERALLY FINISH TYPICAL OF 
THE HANLIN HILL VINEYARD. 

SEIFRIED NELSON SAUVIGNON BLANC 
(NEW ZEALAND) €35.95 
QUALITY BOUTIQUE WINE HAS LOTS OF EARTHY 
NUANCES WITH SUBTLE LIME/LEMON FRUITS AND A 
WONDERFUL RESTRAINT.  

   175ml |250ml | 500ml |750ml

Red Wine
   175ml |250ml | 500ml |750ml

 SIETE SOLES CABERNET SAUVIGNON,  
(CHILE) €6.55 | €7.95 | €15.95 | €23.95 
Blackcurrant and Plum Fruit Flavours are 
Balanced with Excellent Structure and Some 
Coffee Notes. Soft Palate with Red Fruit and a 
Long Aftertaste. 

LES OLIVIERS MERLOT MOURVEDRE 
(FRANCE) €6.70 | €8.05 |€16.25 | €24.95 
 Ripe Red Summer Berries, Plums, Damsons with 
Warm Spice and a Wild Herby Edge to Add 
Balance and Grip to the Rich Fruit. The Style is
Smooth, Luscious and Full of Character. 

LA CASTELIA NERO D’AVOLA 
(ITALY) €7.15 | €8.05 | €17.45 | €26.95 
Bright Red in Colour with Aromas and Flavours 
of Ripe Dark Cherry and Plummy Fruit 

CIU-CIU BACCUS  (MONTAPULCIANO/SANGIOVESE)   
€7.50 |  €18.45 |  €27.95 
Rich Plum and Dark Cherry Aromas follow from 
the Nose to the Palate, a Medium to Full Bodied 
Red, Soft Tannins and Lovely Acidity,  

FALSE BAY SHIRAZ 
(PAARL) €7.20 | €17.50| €27.00 
Full yet Elegant with Bramble Fruit Aromas, 
Cassis & Black Cherry Flavours on the Palate & a 
touch of White Pepper Spice  Ideal with Spicy 
Dishes &  Red Meats. 

Ramon Bilbao Rioja Crianza 
(SPAIN) €7.70 | €18.95 |€28.95 
A Rounded, Expressive, Elegant Wine, made from 
Tempranillo, Garnacha &  Graciano Grape 
Varieties - the Vines being 20 to 70 Years Old.  

GOUGENHEIM MENDOZA MALBEC 
(ARGENTINA) €30.95 
Dark Forest Fruit Character on the Nose  &
Palate, Lovely Bit of Peppery Spice. Elegant, Well- 
Balanced,  

LES TERRES DU ROY 
(FRANCE/S. RHONE) €32.95 
A Vibrant Nose of Dark Cherry, Plum and 
Blackcurrant Fruits all Entwined with a Subtle 
Smokey Undertone.  



Irish Draft Beer

5 LAMPS BLACK PITTS STOUT (4.2%) €5.75|3.55 

a Great Body & Great Colour Due to the 

Generosity of the Chocolate Malt & Roast

Barley Blend used in Brewing. 

5 LAMPS IRISH PILSNER (4.8%)      €6.40|3.65  

A Traditional Czech Style Pilsner. 5 Lamps

has a more Complex Taste Profile   with a 

Biscuity Malt Flavour  & Some Fruit Notes. 

5 LAMPS LIBERTIES PALE ALE (4.7%) €6.40|3.65   

Full body Sweet  & Toasty Malt Notes from a 

Unique Blend of Pale & Coloured Malts. A 

Very Traditional Ale Hop. 

roundstone red Ale (4.9%)  €6.40|3.65 

Delicate Toasted Cereal Notes with an 

Appealing Floral Hop Nose & a Soft, Mild, 

Background Bitterness. 

CLONMEL 1650 (4.3%) €6.40|3.65  

A Fine Example of a Pilsner Style Lager. A 

Slightly Fruity, Estery Nose with a Subtle 

Hoppy Character. 

MAGGIE’S LEAP (4.7%)  €6.40|3.65 

County Down’s Award Winning Premium 

Indian Pale Ale Style Beer., Brewed with 

Australian, New Zealand & American Hops. 

Packed with Citrus Flavours. 

Pint | Glass

BULMERS CIDER (4.5%)                           €6.40|3. 65 

Vat Matured Cider in its Time Honoured 

Tradition Delivering a Crisp,  Pure, 

Refreshing Flavour . 

DOWDS LANE BIG VAT CIDER (4.9%) €6.40|3. 65  

A New, Refreshing Cider using Fresh Juice 

from Locally Sourced Apples.  

STELLA ARTOIS (4.8%)                      €6.50|3. 70      

Clean Bitterness and a Hint of Citrus. Uses 

only the Finest Quality Hops, Malted Barley

& Unique Yeast. 

LEFFE BLONDE (6.4%)                    €4.85 (1/2 Pint) 

A Perfectly Balanced, Full Bodied, Light 

Aromatic Beer with Delicate Sweetness and a 

Light Bitterness. 

HOEGAARDEN (5%)                               €6.60 | €3.65  

A Light & Refreshing Beer with a Slightly 

Bitter Taste, as well as a Hint of Coriander & 

Curaçao. 

FRANZISKANER WEISS BIER (5%)     €6.80|€3.80 

A Weiss Bier with a crisp refreshing taste & a 

spicy fruity flavour. 

Irish Draft Cider

International 
 Draft Beer

Pint | Glass



Whiskey Gin

BUSHMILLS 
BUSHMILLS 10YR SINGLE MALT 
BUSHMILLS BLACKBUSH
CONNEMARA 
CRESTED TEN IRISH WHISKEY (40%) 
GREEN SPOT (40%) 
JAMESON 18 YOLIMITED RESERVE (40%) 
JAMESON CASKMATES(43%) 
JAMESON DISTILLER’S SAFE (43%) 
JAMESON IRISH WHISKEY (40%) 
JAMESON RAREST VINTAGE RES.(40%) 
JAMESON THE BLENDER’S DOG (43%) 
JAMESON THE COOPER’S CROZE(43%) 
KILBEGAN 
MIDDLETON BARRY CROCKET (46%) 
MIDLETON VERY RARE (40%) 
PADDYS IRISH WHISKEY (40%) 
POWERS 12 YEAR SPECIAL RESERVE (43%) 
POWERS GOLD LABEL (40%) 
POWERS JOHNS LANE RELEASE (46%) 
RED BREAST 12 YEAR OLD (40%) 
RED BREAST 15 YEAR OLD (46%)€ 
REDBREAST 12 YR OLD CASK (58.6%) 
REDBREAST 21 YR OLD 
REDBREAST LUSTAU 
TEELINGS SINGLE GRAIN 
TEELINGS SINGLE MALT 
TEELINGS SMALL BATCH 
TULLAMORE D.E.W 
YELLOW SPOT 12 YEAR OLD (40%)   

House Selection
              

BEEFEATER(37.5%) €5.30 
Served in a goblet garnished with lemon twist &
juniper berries. 

CORK DRY GIN (37.5%) €5.30 
Served in a slim jim garnished  

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE (40%) €5.30 
Served in a goblet, garnished with lemon twist 

GORDON’S (37.5%) €5.10 
Served in a slim jim, garnished with a lime wedge 

PLYMOUTH (41.2%) €5.55 
Served in a goblet garnished with lemon & olive 

PLYMOUTH SLOE GIN (26%) €5.55 
Served in slim jim garnished with grapefruit &
grapefruit bitters 

GUNPOWDER GIN (43%) €6.50 
Served in Goblet & garnished with grapefruit &
raspberries. 

TANQUERAY (41.3%) €6.30 
Served in a goblet garnished with grapefruit &
lemon.  

HENDRICK’S (41.4%) €6.40 
Served in a goblet garnished with cucumber 

SIPSMITH (40.7%) €7.20 
Served in a goblet garnished with mint & lemon
slice 

House Selection

€5.10 
€7.10 
€5.30 
€6.10 
€5.10 
€8.55 
€15.55 
€12.55 
€10.45 
€5.10 
€50.05 
€10.45 
€10.45 
€6.10 
€27.10 
€16.55 
€5.05 
€8.05 
€5.05 
€9.55 
€7.55 
€13.55 
€12.55 
€15.50 
€10.50 
€7.90 
€9.70 
€6.30 
€5.40 
€11.55 

 
Whiskey Tasting Trays: 

3 X 25 Mls 
 

JAMESON RESERVES TASTING, €12.50 
Jameson triple distilled Irish Whiskey 
Jameson select reserve black barrel 

Jameson caskmates 
 

JAMESON PREMIUM RESERVES TASTING ,€14.00 
Jameson Distillers Safe 

Jameson The Coppers Croze 
Jameson The Blenders Dog

 
Gin tasting Trays: 

 3x 25ml tasting glasses 
 

Gin Tasting Tray €12.50 
Beefeater London Dry Gin 

Bloom Premium Dry Gin 
Cork Dry Gin 

 
Gin Premium Tasting Tray €14.50 

Dingle Dry Gin 
Gunpowder Gin 

Highbank Organic Apple Crystal Gin



Rum Gin- House Selection 
HAVANA 7YR 
BACARDI  
MORGAN SPICE  
MALIBU 
HAVANA 3YR 
HAVANA SPECIAL 
OLD JAMAICAN SEA DOG 

Scotch & Bourbon

BLOOM PREMIUM (40%) €7.20 
Served in a goblet garnished with strawberry & 
mint 

BEEFEATER 24 (40%) €7.95 
Served in a goblet garnished with lemon twist & 
juniper berries 

DINGLE (42.6%) €7.95 
Served in a goblet garnished with mint, orange 
twist & rhubarb bitters 

OPIHR (40%) €8.45 
Served in a goblet garnished with sliced chilli & 
Lime wedge 

LARIO 12 (40%) €8.45 
Served in a goblet garnished with lime wedge & 
orange twist 

BLOOM (40%) €8.45 
Served in a goblet garnished with Strawberry & 
mint 

BROCKMANS (40%) €6.45 
Served in a Goblet garnished with raspberry & 
blueberries 

KING OF SOHO (42%) €9.00 
Served in a goblet garnished with grapefruit & 
peach bitters 

HIGHBANK ORGANIC APPLE CRYSTAL GIN(40%) 
€9.00 
Served in a goblet garnished with strawberry & 
basil 

TANQUERAY 10 (47.3%) €9.45 
Served in a Goblet garnished with raspberry & 
grapefruit 

G’VINE (40%) €9.45 
Served in old fashioned garnished with grapes & 
peach bitters 

BERKELEY SQUARE (40%) €10.45 
Served in a goblet garnished with strawberry & 
mint 

MOMBASA (41%) €10.45 
Served in old fashioned garnished with orange 
slice & orange bitters 

MONKEY 47 (47%)€11.00 
Served in goblet garnished with orange slice & 
burned cinnamon 

BELLS 
BLACK & WHITE 
GLENFIDDICH  
GLENMORANGIE 12YR 
GLENMORANGIE LASANTA 12YR 
GLENMORANGIE NECTAR D’OR 
GLENMORANGIE ORIGINAL 
GLENMORANGIE18YR 
HAIG GOLD LABEL 
JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK 
JOHNNIE WALKER RED 
TEACHERS 
THE FAMOUS GROUSE 

€6.60 
€5.25 
€5.45 
€5.45 
€5.45 
€6.10 
€5.45 

€5.75 
€5.10 
€6.10 
€8.10 
€8.00 
€8.10 
€7.25 
€16.10 
€5.35 
€5.85 
€5.75 
€5.35 
€5.35 

Vodka
ABSOLUTE CITRON 
ABSOLUTE KURRANT 
ABSOLUTE VANILLA 
ABSOLUTE VODKA 
BELVEDERE 
CRYSTAL HEAD 
GREY GOOSE VODKA 
KETAL ONE 
SMIRNOFF RED 
Stolichnaya 

5.30 
5.30 
5.30 
5.25 
8.95 
11.8 
9.15 
7.1 
5.25 
5.8 

Tequila
Patron Anejo 
PATRON REPASADO 
PATRON SILVER 
TEQUILA OLMECA 

6.95 
6.95 
6.95 
6 

American
CANADIAN CLUB 
JACK DANIELS 
JIM BEAM 
MAKERS MARK 
SOUTHERN COMFORT 
SOUTHERN COMFORT CH 
SOUTHERN COMFORT LIME 
WILD TURKEY 
WOODFORD RESERVE 
WOODFORD RYE 
  

5.9 
5.65 
5.8 
6.3 
5.55 
5.5 
5.5 
5.9 
6.3 
7.8 



Bottles Soft Drinks
WEST COAST COOLER 250ML  (4%) 
◊ ORIGINAL 
◊ ROSÉ 
SMIRNOFF ICE 275ML (4%) 
CORONA 330ML (4.5%) 
CORONA LIGHT 330ML (3.9%) 
DESPERADO 330ML (5%) 
HEINEKEN 330ML (4.3%) 
COORS LIGHT 330ML (4.3%) 
NON-ALCOHOLIC BECKS 330ML (0%) 
LONG NECK BULMERS 330ML (4.5%)  
◊ BULMERS ORIGINAL 
◊ BULMERS LIGHT 
RITZ 330ML (4.7%) 
BUDWEISER 330ML(4.3%) 
MILLER 330ML (4.3%) 
PAULANER 500ML (5.5%) 
NON -ALCOHOLIC ERDINGER (0%)    
ERDINGER DUNKEL 500ML (5.3%) 
BUDVAR 500ML (5%) 
ERDINGER 500ML (5.3%) 
BISHOPS FINGER 500ML (5.4%) 
TIGER 500ML (4.8%) 
KOPPARBERG CIDER 500ML 
◊ MIXED FRUIT (5.3%) 
PINT BOTTLE BULMERS 568ML (4.5%) 
◊ BULMERS ORIGINAL 
◊ BULMERS LIGHT 
BULMERS FLAVOURS 500ML (4.5%) 
◊ BULMERS PEAR 
◊ BULMERS BERRY 
◊ BULMERS STRAWBERRY & LIME 
◊ BULMERS CLOUDY LEMON 
PERONI 660ML (5.1%) 
FRULLI (4.1%) 
CLASSIC SERIES INDIA PALE ALE (6.1%). 

GOLDEN ALE 330ML (4.8%) 
GREENS PILSNER 330ML (4.8%) 

COKE/DIET COKE (330ML) 
SPRITE/SPRITE ZERO (330ML)  
FINCHES ORANGE  
FINCHES LEMON  
CIDONA 
STILL WATER  
SPARKLING WATER 
RED BULL  
LUCOZADE  
APPLE JUICE  
ORANGE JUICE  
PINEAPPLE JUICE  
TOMATO JUICE  
CRANBERRY JUICE  
TONIC WATER  
SLIMLINE TONIC WATER 
GINGER ALE  
FEVERTREE TONIC  
FEVERTREE ELDERFLOWER TONIC 
WHITE LEMONADE  
SODA WATER  

€6.70 

€6.70 
€6.20 
€6.20 
€6.30 
€6.20 
€6.20 
€5.20 
€6.20 

€6.20 
€6.20 
€6.20 
€6.90 
€5.30 
€6.90 
€6.90 
€6.90 
€6.90 
€6.90 
€6.90 

€6.90 

€6.90 

€7.20 
€6.30 
€6.80 

€6.00 
€6.00 

€3.25 
€3.25 
€3.05 
€3.05 
€3.35 
€3.05 
€3.05 
€4.70 
€3.35 
€3.05 
€3.05 
€3.05 
€3.05 
€3.05 
€2.35 
€2.35 
€2.35 
€3.10 
€3.10 
€2.35 
€2.35 

Gluten 
 Free


